1/26/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1
2016-00812
2016-00817

2016-00820

Zone 2

2016-00804
2016-00806
2016-00808
2016-00813
2016-00814
2016-00815
2016-00816
2016-00821
2016-00822
2016-00823
2016-00824
2016-00826
2016-00827
2016-00828
2016-00829

2016-00832

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Railroad St

Railroad St

Chestnut Street

East Main @ Chestnut
Washington Ave
Franklin Ave

Get Go

CVS

Business District
Carnegie Towers
Broadway St.
Beechwood Ave
Carnegie Towers
Jefferson at Mansfield av
3rd St./Golden Alley
4th St/3rd Ave.

CVS

Carnegie Towers

Date
Received

01/25/16

01/25/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders

Chief's Orders

Complaint
Type

Susp Activity
Disorderly Cond

Disorderly Cond

Susp Activity
Traffic Target
Traffic Stop
Parking Comp
Disorderly Cond
Foot Patrol
Foot Patrol
Towers Patrol
Traffic Stop
Ord Complaint
Towers Patrol
Traffic Stop
Traffic Target
Traffic Stop
Patrol Service

Towers Patrol
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed

Verbal Warning

Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Task Completed
Citation Issued

Task Completed

Task Completed
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