Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-00812	Railroad St	01/25/16	Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-00817	Railroad St		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed
2016-00820			Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Verbal Warning
Zone 2					
2016-00804	Chestnut Street	01/25/16	Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-00806	East Main @ Chestnut		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-00808	Washington Ave		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-00813	Franklin Ave		Chief's Orders	Parking Comp	Task Completed
2016-00814	Get Go		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed
2016-00815	CVS		Chief's Orders	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00816	Business District		Chief's Orders	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00821	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00822	Broadway St.		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-00823	Beechwood Ave		Radio Dispatch	Ord Complaint	Task Completed
2016-00824	Carnegie Towers		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00826	Jefferson at Mansfield av		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-00827	3rd St./Golden Alley		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-00828	4th St/3rd Ave.		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-00829	CVS		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-00832	Carnegie Towers		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed